

SB280_L.007

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Transportation & Energy.

SB25-280 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend proposed committee amendment (SB280_L.003), page 7, strike
- 2 lines 2 and 3.
- 3 Page 7, line 4, strike "(I) WATER" and substitute "(d) IMPLEMENTING
- 4 WATER".
- 5 Page 7, line 6, strike "(A)" and substitute "(I)".
- 6 Page 7, line 7, strike "(B)" and substitute "(II)".
- 7 Page 7, line 9, strike "(C)" and substitute "(III)".
- 8 Page 7, line 10, strike "(II) CERTIFICATION" and substitute "(e) PROVIDE
- 9 CERTIFICATION".
- 10 Page 7, lines 11 and 12, strike "CENTER BEING PLACED IN SERVICE OR THE"
- 11 and substitute "CENTER'S".
- 12 Page 7, line 13, strike "(A)" and substitute "(I)".
- 13 Page 7, line 14, strike "(B)" and substitute "(II)".
- 14 Page 7, line 15, strike "(C)" and substitute "(III)".
- 15 Page 7, line 16, strike "(D)" and substitute "(IV)".
- 16 Page 7, line 17, strike "(E)" and substitute "(V)".
- 17 Page 7, line 19, strike "(F)" and substitute "(VI)".
- 18 Page 7, line 20, strike "(III)" and substitute "(f)".
- 19 Reletter succeeding paragraphs accordingly.

** **